
Southeastern Arizona - Southwestern New Mexico Noxious Weed Stakeholder Meeting
December 17, 2008

Discovery Park, Safford Arizona

Name Representing Address Phone Email

 Arthun, Dave BLM - Safford 711 14th Ave, Safford, AZ 85546 928-348-4400 David_Arthun@blm.gov

Conn, Jeff BLM - Safford 711 14th Ave, Safford, AZ 85546 928-348-4400 jeffery.conn@blm.gov

 Escarciga, Kara USDA APHIS PPQ US Customs Building, Douglas, AZ 85607 520-266-1480 Kara.S.Escariga@aphis.usda.gov

 Foster, Eddie NRCS - Safford 305 E 4  Street. Safford, AZ 85546 928-428-5537 x 112 Eddie.Foster@az.usda.govth

 Fournier, Al UA - APMC 37860 W Smith-Enke Road, Maricopa, AZ 85238 520-381-2240 fournier@cals.arizona.edu

 Harmon, Bill ADOT - Safford District 2082 E Hwy 70, Safford, AZ 85546 928-432-4919 bharmon@azdot.gov

 Hawkins, Kolby Safford Ranger District 711 14th Ave, Safford, AZ 85546 928-348-1964 kehawkins@fs.fed.us

 Henson, Dave Eastern Arizona College 615 N Stadium Ave, Thatcher, AZ 85552 928-322-2593 dave.henson@eac.edu

 Jones, Hollie Hidalgo SWCD 405 Duncan Hwy, Lordsburg, NM 88045 575-542-9141 x 116 wscdhidalgo@yahoo.com

 Kelly, Darin ADOT - Natural Resources 1444 W. Grant Road, Tucson, AZ 85745 520-838-2830 dkelly@azdot.gov

 Lawrence, Toni Greenlee County PO Box 908, Clifton, AZ 85533 928-865-5537 adeleon@co.greenlee.az.us

 Lunt, Dean Gila Valley NRCD/Producer 3965 Virden Rd, Duncan, AZ 85534 928-359-2152 dtlunt@aznex.net

 Matthews, Donna Coronado RC&D 656 N Bisbee Ave, Willcox, AZ 85643 520-384-2229 x 122 Donna.Matthews@az.usda.gov

 McCloskey, Bill UA Cooperative Extension Marley 541B, University of Arizona, Tucson, AZ 85721 520-621-7613 wmcclosk@cals.arizona.edu

 McGrath, Warner Greenlee County PO Box 908, Clifton, AZ 85533 928-865-5537 adeleon@co.greenlee.az.us

 McGrew, Brian Arizona Dept. of Agriculture 1688 W Adams, Phoenix, AZ 85007 602-542-0955 bmcgrew@azda.gov

 McRae, Gary ADOT - Safford District 2082 E Hwy 70, Mail Drop S468, Safford, AZ 85546 928-432-4911 grmcrae@azdot.gov

 McReynolds, Kim UA Coop Extn 450 S Haskell Ave, Willcox, AZ 85643 520-384-3594 kimm@cals.arizona.edu

 Morris, Patricia Cochise County Highway & Floodplain 1415 Melody Lane, Bisbee, AZ 85603 520-432-9300 pmorris@cochise.az.gov

 O'Loughlin, John SWNMWMA 2610 N Silver Street, Silver City, NM, 88061 575-313-2282 oloughlin_96@msn.com

Ogilvie, David SWNMWMA 10199 Hwy 180 W, Silver City, NM 88061 575-535-2975 dogilvie1@hotmail.com



Name Representing Address Phone Email

Olson, Rich Black Range RC&D 2610 N Silver, Silver City, NM 88061 575-388-1569 Richard.Olson@nm.usda.gov

 Pilgrim, Nick ADOT - Threeway Maintenance 397271 AZ 75, Duncan, AZ 85534 928-687-1411 npilgrim@azdot.gov

 Pope, Ralph Gila National Forest 3005 E Camino del Bosque, Silver City, NM 88061 575-388-8420 rdpope@fs.fed.us

 Rubio, Christy NMSU Cooperative Extension 524 E DeMoss, Ste 4, Lordsbury, NM 88045 575-542-9291 chrblack@nmsu.edu

Todd, Roy New Mexico Dept. of Agriculture 575-642-6906 RoyTodd@trailnet.com

 Tomerlin, Jim NMDOT PO Box 415, Lordsburg, NM 88045 richard.tomerlin@state.nm.us

Varin, Jennifer NRCS - Safford 305 E 4  Street. Safford, AZ 85546 928-428-5537 jennifer.varin@az.usda.govth

 Walden, Pete NMSU Cooperative Extension 2610 N Silver Street, Silver City, NM, 88061 575-388-1559 gwalden@nmsu.edu

 Watson, Craig ADOT - Safford Maintenance 3268 S Hwy 191, Safford, AZ 85546 928-428-4735 cwatson@azdot.gov

 Wilson, Bob ADOT - Safford Maintenance 3268 S Hwy 191, Safford, AZ 85546 928-428-4735 bwilson@azdot.gov

 Winkle, Kevin ADOT - Threeway Maintenance 397271 AZ 75, Duncan, AZ 85534 928-687-1411 kwinkle@azdot.gov
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